


Dim Sum and Dumplings

Steamed 3pcs

Morel Mushroom, Truffle (VG) 58
Mala Lobster, Chinese Celery(SF:S-:SE) 79
Chicken and Scallop Sui Mai, Caviar(SE-SF-E) 79
Imperial Crystal Prawn (SE-SF) 68
Beef and Coriander (SE-S) 73
Madame Li Steamed Collection 8 pcs 176
Crilled and Fried

Black Cod Potsticker, Ginger (SE-SF) S5pcs 73
Shanghai Sstyle Vegetable Dumpling (VG-S) 5pcs 68
Petit Wagyu Beef Handbags, King Oyster Mushroom(E-S) 3pcs 79
From the mansion of Madame Li

Chicken and Prawn Wonton(N-SE-S:-E-SF) S5pcs 73
Lobster Cheng Fun (SF-S-SE) 6pcs 103
Foie Gras and Wagyu Dumpling, Truffle(D-S) S5pcs 124

Contains Alecohol (A), Vegetarian Dish (V), Contains Nuts (IV), Gluten Free Dish (GF), Contain Sesame (SE), Contain Shellfish (SF),

Contain Dairy (D), Contain Egg (E), Contain Soy (8), Vegan (VG), Raw (R), Lactose Free (LF), Locally Sourced (LS), Certified Sustainable (CS)

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of a 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fee




Small Plates

Beef Tataki (S)

Yuzu, black truffle, spring onion
Vegetable Spring Rolls(S-SE-E-V:-LS)
Wild mushroom, lemongrass

Grilled Tiger Prawns (SF-D-S-SE)
Spice herb salad

Duck Spring Rolls(S-SE:SF:-E)

Plum sauce

Soups and Salads

Hot and Sour Soup (VG-S)
Bamboo, bean curd, black fungus mushroom

Hot and Sour Chicken Soup (S)
Silken tofu

Crispy Duck Salad(E-N-S)

Cashew nuts, orange, shallots

Papaya Salad(N-S)
Apple, chilli, peanut

Pomelo Salad(VG)

Quinoa, baby spinach

From the Wok

Rice

Shrimp and Coriander (SF-E-S)

Curried Rice, Market Stall Vegetables (E-D-LS)
Beef Cheek, Shimeji Mushroom(S-SF)

Rice and Korean Chicken (S-SF-N)

Contains Alcohol (A), Vegetarian Dish (V), Contains Nuts (N), Gluten Free Dish (GF), Contain Sesame (SE), Contain Shellfish (SF),
Contain Dairy (D), Contain Egg (E), Contain Soy (8S), Vegan (VG), Raw (R), Lactose Free (LF), Locally Sourced (LS), Certified Sustainable (CS)

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of a 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fee

136

47

115

84

61

73

121

89

79

126
84
131

100



From the Wok

Noodles

Singapore Style Noodles (V-E-S-SE)

Duck Noodles, Black Pepper, Spring Onion(D-E-S)

From The Far and Away Lands and Seas

Steamed Chilean Sea Bass (S-E-CS)
Ginger, red chili, Chinese soy
Typhoon Lobster (SF-N-SE-E-S)
Peanut, chili, crispy garlic
Miso Black Cod(SF-D-S)

Saffron rice

Sichuan Prawns (SF-E-S-N)

Beijing onion

Singapore Style Black Pepper Beef (S-E-D)
Confit garlic, spring onion
Honey Glazed Short Ribs(S-SE)
Pomegranate, Sesame

Kung Pao Chicken(E-S-SE-N-LS)
Cashew nuts, dried red chili
House Peking Duck (SF-SE-S)

Cucumber, kumquat, pancakes, hoisin sauce, leek

Sides and Little Things

Steamed Rice (GF-VG)
Hong Kong Spiced Cucumbers (F-SE-S-SF)
Broccolini, Thai Chili, Ginger (S-VG)

Asparagus, Miso, Hazelnut (S-SE-N-VG)

84

126

198

398

215

98

173

218

99

Half 281 / Whole 512

26
31
50

61

Contains Alecohol (A), Vegetarian Dish (V), Contains Nuts (IV), Gluten Free Dish (GF), Contain Sesame (SE), Contain Shellfish (SF),

Contain Dairy (D), Contain Egg (E), Contain Soy (8), Vegan (VG), Raw (R), Lactose Free (LF), Locally Sourced (LS), Certified Sustainable (CS)

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of a 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fee



Desserts

Sorbet Selection(VG:-D-N)
Mango Sticky Rice (V-D-N)
Vanilla Mochi, Tonka Chocolate(V:-D-N-E)

Chocolate and Hazelnut Praline(D-N-E)

Contains Alcohol (A), Vegetarian Dish (V), Contains Nuts (N), Gluten Free Dish (GF), Contain Sesame (SE), Contain Shellfish (SF),
Contain Dairy (D), Contain Egg (E), Contain Soy (8S), Vegan (VG), Raw (R), Lactose Free (LF), Locally Sourced (LS), Certified Sustainable (CS)

All prices are in UAE Dirhams and are inclusive of a 10% service charge, 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fee

39
61
61
66

06052025FML



