

# Dim Sum and Dumplings Steamed 3pcs Morel Mushroom, Truffle (VG) 58 Mala Lobster, Chinese Celery(SF·S·SE) 79 79 Chicken and Scallop Sui Mai, Caviar(SE·SF·E) Imperial Crystal Prawn(SE·SF) 68 Beef and Coriander (SE·S) 73 Madame Li Steamed Collection 8 pcs **176** Grilled and Fried Black Cod Potsticker, Ginger(SE·SF) 5pcs **73** Shanghai Sstyle Vegetable Dumpling (VG·S) 5pcs **68** Petit Wagyu Beef Handbags, King Oyster Mushroom (E·S) 3pcs **79** From the mansion of Madame Li Chicken and Prawn Wonton (N·SE·S·E·SF) 5pcs **73** Lobster Cheng Fun(SF·S·SE) 6pcs **103** Foie Gras and Wagyu Dumpling, Truffle(D·S) 5pcs 124

Ateaming last and juicy):

1. place the dumpling in a lined bamboo steamer

(or use parchment paper to prevent sticking).

2. please over boiling water for 10-12 minutes.

## Small Plates

Beef Tataki(S)	136
Yuzu, black truffle, spring onion	
Vegetable Spring Rolls(S·SE·E·V·LS)	47
Wild mushroom, lemongrass	
Grilled Tiger Prawns(SF·D·S·SE)	115
Spice herb salad	
Duck Spring Rolls(S·SE·SF·E)	84
Plum sauce	
Soups and Salads	
Hot and Sour Soup(VG·S)	61
Bamboo, bean curd, black fungus mushroom	
Hot and Sour Chicken Soup(S) Silken tofu	73
	121
Crispy Duck Salad(E·N·S) Cashew nuts, orange, shallots	121
Papaya Salad(N·S)	89
Apple, chilli, peanut	
Pomelo Salad(VG)	79
Quinoa, baby spinach	
From the Wok	
Rice	
Shrimp and Coriander(SF·E·S)	126
Curried Rice, Market Stall Vegetables (E·D·LS)	84
Beef Cheek, Shimeji Mushroom(S·SF)	131
Rice and Korean Chicken(S·SF·N)	100

## From the Wok

### Noodles

Singapore Style Noodles(V·E·S·SE)	84
Duck Noodles, Black Pepper, Spring Onion(D·E·S)	126
From The Far and Away Lands and Seas	
Steamed Chilean Sea Bass(S·E·CS)	198
Ginger, red chili, Chinese soy	
Typhoon Lobster(SF·N·SE·E·S)	398
Peanut, chili, crispy garlic	
Miso Black Cod(SF·D·S)	215
Saffron rice	
Sichuan Prawns (SF·E·S·N)	98
Beijing onion	
Singapore Style Black Pepper Beef( $S \cdot E \cdot D$ )	173
Confit garlic, spring onion	
Honey Glazed Short Ribs(S·SE)	218
Pomegranate, Sesame	
Kung Pao Chicken(E·S·SE·N·LS)	99
Cashew nuts, dried red chili	
House Peking Duck(SF·SE·S)	Half 281 / Whole 512
Cucumber, kumquat, pancakes, hoisin sauce, leek	
Sides and Little Things	
Steamed Rice(GF·VG)	26
Hong Kong Spiced Cucumbers(F·SE·S·SF)	31
Broccolini, Thai Chili, Ginger(S·VG)	50

61

Asparagus, Miso, Hazelnut(S·SE·N·VG)

## **Desserts**

Sorbet Selection(VG·D·N)	39
Mango Sticky Rice(V·D·N)	61
Vanilla Mochi, Tonka Chocolate(V·D·N·E)	61
Chocolate and Hazelnut Praline(D·N·E)	66